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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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953
946
931
925
921
914
914
914
904
899
899
893
893
893
889
871
871
871
871
871
867
861
861
861
861
861
850
839
839
839
835
829
829
829
818

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

902503 CBT Discrete
1636 Health Care Billing Clerk 2

6/7/2018 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores

6/8/2018 Inspection End: 6/12/2018

Score Last Name First Name
AGUIRRE RODNEY
GAO YUE
DAVID RONALD
GUAN TOBEY BI YU
ASUNCION GIANNE
LIANG SHU FEN
MAMARIL ADA
URBAN PAUL
DERENZI JENNIFER
ALCANTARA MA. ROWENA
WANG DIANE
DAVID MARIA DIGNA
NARAYAN PRISCILA
SHAHRAM MINA
WONG JEANNIE
DACUMOS JANICE
LOUIE COURTNEY
PRICE ROBYN
SHEPPARD AISHA
TINIO KATRINA
HUANG QIUTING
CAl RUIXIA
DOLORES DENISE NICOLE
GONZALEZ RAQUEL
MIAO WEI YI
YIN XIONG
SINGH ABHI
CONDE KATRINA
LAU WAI YU
LEE YI YAN
LI JOANNA
ALVAREZ NANCY
BARN DILPREET
ROWE ASHLEY
HARRIS MORGAN

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

CPE
DPH

12 Months

Tentative

Middle
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807
807
807
803
796
786
786
786
786
786
775
775
775
764
764
764
754
754
743
732
732
711
700

CHEN

COX
SAMAYOA
WONG
TEKELEMARIAM
CHOU

CHOW

DALY
DUDLEY
ELLIS

MEDAL

TAN

TOLEDO
LISCANO
SIFUENTES
VELARDE-WALL
CANTA
PINEDA
CHEUNG

MIN

wu
SHODOROVA
CRUZ

JIAJIE
KAMILA
ROSA
BONITA
ELIZABETH
SAO MUI (JOANNE)
TAMAIRA
MICHAEL
DIEDRA
SHEMICKA
EMMA
TOH FONG
GINA
ALITA
ALEXIS
MARGARET
JAMES
ZULEYMA
ANNJO
JAMES
FANG
VALERIYA
SABRINA
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